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IN THE UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT
FOR THE DISTRICT OF DELAWARE

)
BAYER HEALTHCARE LLC and BAYER )
HEALTHCARE PHARMACEUTICALS )
INC., )
)
Plaintiffs, )
) C.A. No. 16-cv-1221-LPS
V. ) CONSOLIDATED
)
APOTEX INC. and APOTEX CORP., )
)
Defendants.
NOTICE OF SERVICE

The undersigned hereby certifies that copies of the following documents:

APOTEX’S OPENING EXPERT REPORT OF MARVIN M. HANSEN

APOTEX’S OPENING EXPERT REPORT OF CLAYTON H. HEATHCOCK
were served upon the attorneys listed below via electronic mail and FTP site on this 31% day of

May, 2019 prior to 6:00 p.m. Eastern:

Jack B. Blumenfeld Bruce R. Genderson
Derek J. Fahnestock Adam L. Perlman
Anthony David Raucci Dov P. Grossman
MORRIS, NICHOLS, ARSHT & TUNNELL LLP Jessica B. Rydstrom
1201 North Market Street Seth R. Bowers
Wilmington, Delaware 19899 Ben Bicozzi
jblumenfeld@mnat.com WILLIAMS & CONNOLLY LLP
dfahnestock@mnat.com 725 Twelfth Street NW
araucci(@mnat.com Washington, DC 20005
bgenderson@wc.com
Attorneys for Plaintiffs aperlman@wc.com

dgrossman@wc.com
jrydstrom@wc.com
sbowers@wc.com
bpicozzi@wc.com

Attorneys for Plaintiffs
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Dated: May 31, 2019
/s/ Kenneth L. Dorsney

Kenneth L. Dorsney (#3726)
MORRIS JAMES LLP
500 Delaware Avenue, Suite 1500
Wilmington, DE 19801
(302) 888-6800
kdorsney@morrisjames.com

Of Counsel:

Ian Scott

Phil Kouyoumdjian

Richard T. Ruzich

Stephen R. Auten

TAFT Stettinius & Hollister LLP
111 East Wacker Drive, Suite 2800
Chicago, IL 60601

312-527-4000
iscott@taftlaw.com
pkouyoumdjian@taftlaw.com
rruzich@taftlaw.com
sauten@taftlaw.com

Attorneys for Defendants
Apotex Corp. and Apotex Inc.
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